

# SoFT TOUCH<sup>®</sup>

Extra-Matte film with tactile properties that presents a pleasant and intense smooth effect



**DERPROSA<sup>™</sup>**  
PREMIUM LUXURY FILMS



[www.derprosa.com](http://www.derprosa.com)

## MAIN SPECIFICATIONS / CARACTERÍSTICAS / CARACTÉRISTIQUES

**EN** Feel the difference of DERPROSA's SoFT TOUcH®, the original and the first BOPP film in history with smooth and soft tactile properties • 50% more matte than standard matte films on the market, transmits the sensation of luxury and exclusivity • Very good scuff resistance and maximum respect of the original colors • It is a glueable, stampable and printable film • SoFT TOUcH® will make the difference in your lamination jobs and final products (book covers, packaging lamination, brochures...).

**ES** Siente la diferencia del SoFT TOUcH® de DERPROSA, el original y primer film BOPP con propiedades táctiles de la historia • 50% más mate que los mejores mates del Mercado, transmite sensación de lujo y exclusividad • Buenas propiedades anti-rayado y máximo respeto a los colores originales • Es un film colable, estampable e imprimible • SoFT TOUcH® marcará la diferencia en sus trabajos de laminación y productos finales (portadas de libros, laminación de packaging, catálogos...).

**FR** Sentez la différence du SoFT TOUcH® de DERPROSA, l'original et le premier film BOPP au monde avec les propriétés tactiles • 50% plus mat que les meilleurs films mat présents sur le marché, transmet une sensation de luxe et d'exclusivité • Propriétés anti-rayure et respect des couleurs originales • Il s'agit d'un film collable, dorable et imprimable • Le SoFT TOUcH® marquera la différence pour le pelliculage de vos impressions et autres supports (couverture de livres, packaging, catalogues...).

**IT** Senti la differenza del SoFT TOUcH® di DERPROSA, l'originale e il primo film di Polipropilene con proprietà tattili della storia • 50% più opaco dei migliori opachi del mercato, trasmette lussuosità ed esclusività • Buona proprietà anti graffio e massima attinenza ai colori originali • È un film incollabile, stampabile ed imprimibile • SoFT TOUcH® esalterà la differenza qualitativa dei sui lavori di laminazione e dei prodotti finiti (copertine di libri, Packaging, cataloghi...).

**DE** Spüren Sie den Unterschied bei DERPROSAS SoFT TOUcH®, das Original, der erste BOPP film mit haptischen Eigenschaften • 50% matter als der beste Mattfilm auf dem Markt, übermittelt ein Gefühl des Luxus und Exklusivität • Gute kratzfest Eigenschaft und beste Wiedergabe der Originalfarben • Eine verklebbar, bedruckbar und stanzbar folie • SoFT TOUcH® macht den Unterschied aus bei Ihren Kaschierungsprojekten und Endprodukten (Buchbindungen, Verpackungskaschierungen, Katalogen...).

## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS / SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

PROPERTIES PROPIEDADES PROPRIÉTÉS	SoFT TOUcH® WET		SoFT TOUcH® THERMAL	UNITS UNIDADES UNITES	TEST METH MET. ENSAYO MÉTHODE D'ESSAI
	17F141		35F241		
Gauge Espesor Épaisseur	17		35	µm	-
	0,8		1,4	Mills	
Yield Rendimiento Rendement	60,4		31,4	m²/kg	ASTM D 4321
	42.463		22.075	ln²/Lb	
Gloss Brillo Brillance	4		6	%	ASTM D 2457 45°
Dyne level Tensión superficial Tension superficielle	Matte Side	46	≥ 46	mN/m	ASTM D 2578
	Gloss Side	37			
C.O.F. Dynamic C.O.F. Dinámico C.O.F. Dynamique	0,70		0,70	-	ASTM D 1894
Application temperature Temperatura de aplicación Température d'application	-		110 - 130	°C	-
			230 - 265	°F	
Lamination strength Fuerza de laminación Adhérence du pelliculage	-		≥ 7,5	N/25,4mm	Internal method Método interno Méthode interne
			≥ 1,68	Lb/Inch	

The above information is based on conclusive test evidence and TAGHLEEF INDUSTRIES S.L.U. experience. The Co. refuses any responsibility arising from the use, handling or treatment of products after delivery and its guarantee is only related to the quality of the products, as specified on the transaction contract. The delivered raw and packaging materials have been manufactured following the current laws and any important change in the properties of them, will be notified previously in order to be accepted by the customer.

La información reseñada está basada en pruebas contrastadas y la experiencia de TAGHLEEF INDUSTRIES S.L.U. La Cía. no se responsabiliza del uso, manipulación o tratamiento a que sean sometidos sus productos posteriormente a su suministro, y sólo garantiza exclusivamente la calidad de los mismos, según se indica en el contrato de compraventa. La materia prima y embalajes suministrados se han elaborado según ley vigente y son aptos para su uso previsto. Los cambios significativos en las propiedades del producto debido a modificaciones en la fabricación de aquellos, se comunicarán al cliente con antelación para su aceptación.

L'information qui apparaît ci-dessus se base sur des données de preuves concluantes et sur l'expérience de TAGHLEEF INDUSTRIES S.L.U. L'entreprise réfute toute responsabilité découlant de l'usage, de la manipulation ou du traitement des produits une fois livrés et la garantie offerte ne concerne que la qualité des produits comme cela est spécifié sur le contrat de la transaction. Les matières premières et les matériels d'emballage livrés ont été fabriqués conformément à la législation actuelle et tout changement important intervenant dans leurs propriétés sera préalablement communiqué au client en vue d'obtenir son consentement.



www.derprosa.com  
www.ti-films.com



**DERPROSA™**  
PREMIUM LUXURY FILMS



Taghleef Industries

SoFT TOUcH® WET: 17F141 - REV 07  
SoFT TOUcH® THERMAL: 35F241 - REV 05